
Subject: GC for TI quote
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 05/10/2018 02:06 PM
To: Channing Henry <channing@almadevelopment.com>, Daniel Taban
<daniel@jadeent.com>, Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>, Paul Keller
<pkeller@mackurban.com>, Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>

Hi developer-board members,

I could use your help: I’m trying to find a GC to do a walk-through of 1150 S Hope St and 
get a quote for TIs (see attached as-is plans and space-plans, graciously provided 
pro-bono by Jade’s in-house architect). I’ve reached out to a contact at Suffolk, but he’s 
taking his time and I figured you all might have a broader network.

Thanks in advance,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 
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1150 S Hope As-Is plans.pdf 237 KB

20180509 1150 Hope St space plan.pdf 103 KB
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